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2024 IRB Office Hours Meeting Dates

IRB Office Hours
2" Monday of each month
9-10 AM
Monday, February 12
Monday, March 11%
Monday, April 8"
Monday, May 13t
Monday, June 10"
Monday, July 8™
Monday, August 12t
Monday, September 9t
Monday, October 14
Monday, November 11"

Monday, December 9t

IRB Office Hours
4t Thursday of each month

2-3 PM

Thursday, February 22
Thursday, March 28®
Thursday, April 25t
Thursday, May 23
Thursday, June 27"
Thursday, July 25"
Thursday, August 22"
Thursday, September 26™
Thursday, October 24t

Thursday,-November28* (cancelled
due to the holiday)

Thursday, December 26%

RSS Office Hours
4 Friday of each month
3-4 PM
Friday, February 23™
Friday, March 22"d
Friday, April 26"
Friday, May 24t
Friday, June 28"
Friday, July 26t
Friday, August 23"
Friday, September 27"
Friday, October 25%
Friday, November 22
Friday, December 27"

Questions may be directed to the IRB Education Coordinator at mberger@unmc.edu or IRBORA@unmc.edu.

*Frequency of meetings will be re-assessed in July and certain dates MAY change.
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